N°
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

N°
201
202
203
204
205

NCC ENDURO - ALMAFUERTE 31/03/19

MOTO PRO
Piloto Localidad
Hauzer Rino, Martin Esteban  Alta Gracia
Robledo, Luciano Santa Rosa De Calamuchita
Aguirre, Ignacio Javier Alta Gracia
Gesell, Silvio Humberto Rio Ceballos
Vanini Gaspar, Ricardo Ruben La Rioja

Giordanengo, Cesar
Mansur, Mateo Nicolas

Villa Carlos Paz
Villa Yacanto

Beltramino, Lucas Hernando
Pilotto, Mariano Hernando

MOTO SENIOR

Piloto Localidad

Conrero, Tomas Gabriel Villa Nueva
Debiaggi, Dimas Villa Nueva
Male, Gerardo Daniel Sta Rosa Del Conlara
Garcia, Juan Ignacio Cérdoba
Godoy, Luciano David Villa De Las Rosas
Picco, Cristian Fabian Rio Tercero
Oviedo Albang, Tobias Ezequiel Santa Rosa De Calamuchita
Kanneman, Bruno David Almafuerte

Luna, Diego Federico

Villa Cura Brochero

MOTO JUNIOR
Piloto Localidad
Tauler, Baltazar Villa Maria
Pereyra, Franco Almafuerte
Garcia, Maximiliano Marcos Juares
Alzari, Heber Agustin Tanti

Maldonado, Gerardo

Despefiadero



206
207
208
209

N°
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

N°
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

Davila, Emilio Elian Almafuerte

Laguna, Julian Francisco

Oviedo, Matias Fernando Santa Rosa De Calamuchita
Tomassini, Javier Andres Cruz Del Eje

MOTO MASTER A

Piloto Localidad
Ramirez, Diego Alejandro Villa Maria
Orlichi, Eduardo Andres Cérdoba
Turk, Lucas Fernando Rio Tercero
Sanchez, German Andrés Villa Del Dique
Luduena, Wilson Guillermo Céordoba
Reina, Raul Omar Embalse
Obregon, Juan Victor Ernesto  Alta Gracia
Rodriguez, Juan Manuel Cdérdoba
Gonzalez, Jorge Jeronimo Cérdoba
Julian, Favio Luis Rio Cuarto
Rodriguez, Carlos Alejandro Villa Del Dique
Nigra, Franco Emanuel Rio Segundo

MOTO MASTER B

Piloto Localidad
Morello, Sergio Alejandro Villa Maria
Ramirez, Carlos David Villa Nueva
Gomez Gomez, Carlos Alberto Rio Tercero
Baez, Julio Rio Tercero
De Angelis, Pablo Mendiolaza
Piccolini, Carlos Alberto Villa Nueva
Farias, Cristian Javier Santa Rosa De Calamuchita
Lascano, Gustavo Daniel Rio Cuarto
Dandrea, Sergio Ariel Rio Cuarto
Barberis, Diego Rio Segundo

Zabala, Gustavo Ariel Villa Del Rosario



Pos

u b WOWN

Pos

0O NO UL B WN B

412
413

N°
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
509
510

N°
605
604
601
602
603

N°
715
711
712
718
714
703
716
704

Gomez, Juan Carlos Cruz Del Eje
Pelayes, Cristian Andres Villa Nueva
MOTO MASTER C
Piloto Localidad

Gonzalez, Jorge Fabian Ceferino La Rioja

Arias, Hugo Argentino
Juan, Carlos Horacio
Ceballos, Raul Alejandro
Palmero, Dante Alfredo
Guala, Cristian Andres
Garcia, Jorge Eduardo
Perez, Cesar Ceferino
Sandrone, Robert Alvissu

Piloto
Bustos, Jose Humberto
Giraudo, Federico Agustin
Cano, David Alejandro
Wester, Poul Eduardo
Altamirano, Carlos Fabian

Piloto
Urts, Nahuel Matias
Degano, Diego Agustin
Panella, Pablo Alejandro
Moni Quiros, Ignacio
Santarossa, Leonardo
Tagliaferro, Franco
Colazo, Carlos Laureano

Vergara, Maximiliano Adrian

Santa Rosa De Calamuchita
Villa Nueva

Villa Carlos Paz

Cordoba

Carmen De Areco

Rio Cuarto

Villa Maria

Rio Tercero

MOTO MASTER AMATEUR

Localidad Vtas
Villa Cura Brochero 2
Oncativo
Almafuerte
Villa Maria
Mina Clavero

O O NN

MOTO PROMOCIONAL

Localidad Vtas
Villa Carlos Paz 2
Santa Rosa De Calanr 2
Villa Dolores 2
Villa Carlos Paz 2
La Falda 2
Rio Tercero 2
Pilar 2
Cordoba 2

Total
01:08:35.069
01:11:10.258
01:19:43.484
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Total
00:52:40.274
00:53:08.287
00:55:02.860
00:56:12.950
00:56:51.140
00:58:06.940
00:59:09.483
01:03:53.253

Promedio
00:34:17.533
00:35:35.127
00:39:51.740

Promedio
00:26:20.133
00:26:34.143
00:27:31.430
00:28:06.473
00:28:25.570
00:29:03.470
00:29:34.740
00:31:56.627

Diferencia

00:02:35.189
00:08:33.226

Diferencia

00:00:28.013
00:01:54.573
00:01:10.090
00:00:38.190
00:01:15.800
00:01:02.543
00:04:43.770

Vuelta 1
00:33:14.344
00:37:37.153
00:37:34.526

Vuelta 1
00:26:12.018
00:26:56.898
00:29:09.545
00:27:51.681
00:30:19.953
00:29:09.944
00:29:29.763
00:29:30.417

Vuelta 2
00:35:20.725
00:33:33.105
00:42:08.958

Vuelta 2
00:26:28.256
00:26:11.389
00:25:53.315
00:28:21.269
00:26:31.187
00:28:56.996
00:29:39.720
00:34:22.836



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Pos
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701
706
713
710
702
705
717
721
707
708
709
719

N°
815
810
816
808
817
802
820
803
809
801
814
819
805
811
821
818
812
804

Kasianchuk, Lucas Javier La calera 2 01:04:11.047 00:32:05.523
Moreno, Luis Ruben Embalse 2 01:04:26.365 00:32:13.183
Musumeci, Aldo Valentino Villa Yacanto 2 01:05:24.456 00:32:42.227
Velez, Diego Alejandro Embalse 2 01:06:46.120 00:33:23.060
Baigorria, Alejandro Enrique  Ticino 2 01:10:48.985 00:35:24.493
Delgado Moreno, Alexander Em Almafuerte 2 01:22:32.573 00:41:16.287
Cabral, Fabian Fidel Santa Rosade Calam 1 00:37:40.109 00:37:40.110
Lopez, Maximo Villa Maria 1 00:50:57.805 00:50:57.807
Garcia, Nicolas Santa Rosa De Calawr 0 00:00:00.000
Scott, Agustin Andres Santa Rosa De Calawr 0 00:00:00.000
Cano, Braian Alejandro Almafuerte 0 00:00:00.000
Aguilera, Aarol Thomas Villa Gral. Belgrano 0 00:00:00.000
MOTO PRINCIPIANTES

Piloto Localidad Vtas Total Promedio
Giordano, Diego Alejandro San Jose De LaDorm 2 00:58:46.277 00:29:23.137
Lopez Guzman, Federico Agustir Villa Rumipal 2 00:59:28.635 00:29:44.317
Fratter, Diego Agustn Laguna Larga 2 00:59:55.703 00:29:57.850
Werlen, Ignacio Augusto Montecristo 2 01:01:51.859 00:30:55.930
Giraudo, Ruben Reinaldo Pueblo Italiano 2 01:05:24.787 00:32:42.393
Gabetta, Cristian Hernan Ticino 2 01:05:41.496 00:32:50.747
Lopez Seimandi, Marcos Cérdoba 2 01:06:16.444 00:33:08.220
Ringuelet, Gaspar San Marcos Sierras 2 01:09:15.899 00:34:37.950
Re, Wenceslao Jorge Marcos Juarez 2 01:11:34.154 00:35:47.077
Rossi, Mayco Didier Despefiadero 2 01:17:35.286 00:38:47.643
Andrada, Luciano David Rio Segundo 2 01:17:36.343 00:38:48.170
Bustos, Mario Alejandro 2 01:25:47.276 00:42:53.637
Garcia Sanmartin, Franco Javier Cordoba 2 01:28:56.116 00:44:28.057
Abraham, Matias Ariel Cruz Del Eje 1 00:47:27.258 00:47:27.257
Alvarez Spada, Manuel Rio Cuarto 1 01:00:13.468 01:00:13.467
Basualdo, Jorge Maximiliano  Embalse 1 01:03:04.337 01:03:04.337
Dandrea, Agustin Felipe Argenti Rio Cuarto 1 01:31:50.216 01:31:50.217
Quintero, Franco Cordoba 0 00:00:00.000

00:00:17.794
00:00:15.318
00:00:58.091
00:01:21.664
00:04:02.865
00:11:43.588
1 Vuelta
00:13:17.696

Diferencia

00:00:42.358
00:00:27.068
00:01:56.156
00:03:32.928
00:00:16.709
00:00:34.948
00:02:59.455
00:02:18.255
00:06:01.132
00:00:01.057
00:08:10.933
00:03:08.840
1 Vuelta
00:12:46.210
00:02:50.869
00:28:45.879

00:33:21.029
00:34:00.120
00:36:21.986
00:33:23.053
00:42:13.971
00:43:42.614
00:37:40.109
00:50:57.805

Vuelta 1
00:31:00.968
00:30:38.450
00:30:04.583
00:33:20.553
00:36:00.616
00:35:35.860
00:34:09.133
00:38:55.536
00:39:53.410
00:45:05.681
00:38:31.946
00:40:58.144
00:45:40.024
00:47:27.258
01:00:13.468
01:03:04.337
01:31:50.216

00:30:50.018
00:30:26.245
00:29:02.470
00:33:23.067
00:28:35.014
00:38:49.959

Vuelta 2
00:27:45.309
00:28:50.185
00:29:51.120
00:28:31.306
00:29:24.171
00:30:05.636
00:32:07.311
00:30:20.363
00:31:40.744
00:32:29.605
00:39:04.397
00:44:49.132
00:43:16.092



19
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21

Pos
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806
807
813

N°
911
912
901
923
904
902
921
910
915
905
919
925
928
922
909
924
927
914
917
903
908
907
918
906
913
916
920

Amaya, Santiago Javier

Aprea, Marcos Ignacio Miguel

Cordoba
Cordoba

Sales Tamagnone, David Ezequit Almafuerte

Piloto
Picco, German Nicolas
Gassino, Kevin Jonathan
Luque, Diego German
Pereyra, Dante Dario
Perez, Jorge Martin
Fuentes, Emiliano Sebastian
Casas, Luis Manuel
Rocca, Fabrizio Baltasar
Romero, Leandro
Lottero, Oscar Daniel
Perez, Eduardo Maximiliano
Aguirre, Jordan German
Rivero, Kevin Andres
Suarez, Jose Maximiliano
Rocca, Ignacio Nicolas
Sanchez, Hernan Maciel
Costa, Nicolas
Bruno, Ignacio Jose
Pistone, Gustavo Agustin
Fernandez, Francisco
Lardelli, Martin Daniel
Lorenzati, Santiago Jesus

Moretti, Marcelo Maximiliano

Lorenzati, Matias Emanuel
Piccato, Miguel Nicolas
Lembo, Jonatan Lucas
Prado, Cristian German

Localidad
Villa Rumipal
La Palestina

La cruz

Rio Cuarto

Villa Del Rosario
San Jose De La Dorm
Villa Gral Belgrano
Almafuerte

Ticino

Pilar

Los Condores

Villa Maria

San Jose De La Dorm
Villa Gral Belgrano
Almafuerte

Corral De Busto
Las Varillas

Villa Carlos Paz
Cordoba

Oliva

Ticino

Las Varillas

Ticino

Pozo Del Molle
Villa Carlos Paz
Canals

0
0
0

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

ENDURO SPORT A

Vtas

2
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Total
00:50:52.685
00:51:25.196
00:55:06.185
00:57:21.642
01:03:55.333
01:05:15.642
01:08:05.757
01:09:51.060
01:12:14.124
01:13:04.592
01:13:50.074
01:15:00.923
01:18:21.525
01:22:30.830
01:22:31.134
01:23:28.557
01:24:26.407
01:34:25.864
01:39:09.424
01:48:19.967
00:52:18.610
00:53:54.760
00:58:40.940
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Promedio
00:25:26.343
00:25:42.597
00:27:33.093
00:28:40.820
00:31:57.667
00:32:37.820
00:34:02.877
00:34:55.530
00:36:07.060
00:36:32.297
00:36:55.037
00:37:30.460
00:39:10.763
00:41:15.413
00:41:15.567
00:41:44.277
00:42:13.203
00:47:12.930
00:49:34.710
00:54:09.983
00:52:18.610
00:53:54.757
00:58:40.940

Diferencia

00:00:32.511
00:03:40.989
00:02:15.457
00:06:33.691
00:01:20.309
00:02:50.115
00:01:45.303
00:02:23.064
00:00:50.468
00:00:45.482
00:01:10.849
00:03:20.602
00:04:09.305
00:00:00.304
00:00:57.423
00:00:57.850
00:09:59.457
00:04:43.560
00:09:10.543
1 Vuelta
00:01:36.150
00:04:46.180

Vuelta 1l
00:24:41.307
00:24:26.087
00:24:55.137
00:26:19.685
00:27:47.005
00:24:38.681
00:29:24.734
00:27:50.266
00:34:39.818
00:33:22.388
00:41:46.038
00:36:30.790
00:36:35.741
00:44:58.567
00:40:04.066
00:41:35.548
00:34:14.018
00:44:32.005
00:48:51.297
00:25:43.064
00:52:18.610
00:53:54.760
00:58:40.940

Vuelta 2
00:26:11.378
00:26:59.109
00:30:11.048
00:31:01.957
00:36:08.328
00:40:36.961
00:38:41.023
00:42:00.794
00:37:34.306
00:39:42.204
00:32:04.036
00:38:30.133
00:41:45.784
00:37:32.263
00:42:27.068
00:41:53.009
00:50:12.389
00:49:53.859
00:50:18.127
01:22:36.903



28 926 Barraza, Jonatan Fabian

Pos
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N°
1002
1003
1004
1001

N°
1109
1111
1108
1104
1110
1102
1107
1106
1103
1101
1105

N°
1203
1204
1202
1201
1205
1206
1207
1208

Piloto
Rodriguez, Gonzalo
Cragnolini, Juan Martin
Benegas, Miguel Nahuel
Garello, Leonardo Ezequiel

Piloto
Malpassi, Silvio Jesus
Castillo, Marcos Daniel
Carranza, Gabriel Alberto
Hernandez, Lucas Gastn
Costa, Oscar
Giovannini, Mauro Gabriel
Riesenberg, Gabriel Alberto
Romero, Marcos David
Garcia, Alejandro
Noguerol, Sebastian
Gilli, Javier Ramn

Piloto
Maldonado Medina, Uriel

Blanco Fortuna, Facundo Humb(San Antonio Arredor

Magnarelli Rodriguez, Martin
Dessi, Ariel Agustin
Brunatto, Andres Gabriel
Araya, Valentin

Cabral, Joaquin Manuel
Perez Dalberto, Alejo

Embalse 0 00:00:00.000
ENDURO SPORT B
Localidad Vtas Total Promedio
Almafuerte 2 00:58:03.210 00:29:01.603
Almafuerte 2 01:06:46.320 00:33:23.160
Almafuerte 1 00:40:43.178 00:40:43.177
Rio Cuarto 0 00:00:00.000
ENDURO SPORT MASTER
Localidad Vtas Total Promedio
Alejo Ledesma 2 01:05:16.958 00:32:38.477
Villa Carlos Paz 2 01:10:04.523 00:35:02.260
Almafuerte 2 01:29:22.354 00:44:41.177
Villa Del Dique 2 01:36:13.304 00:48:06.650
Corral De Busto 1 00:41:23.706 00:41:23.707
Marcos Juares 1 00:45:09.275 00:45:09.277
Villa Gral Belgrano 1 00:49:40.137 00:49:40.137
Cdérdoba 1 00:53:03.780 00:53:03.780
Marcos Juares 1 00:55:37.819 00:55:37.820
Almafuerte 0 00:00:00.000
Marcos Juarez 0 00:00:00.000
SUB 16
Localidad Vtas Total Promedio
Amboy 1 00:32:34.978 00:32:34.977
1 00:37:46.964 00:37:46.963
Berrotaran 1 00:38:50.334 00:38:50.333
Rio Tercero 0 00:00:00.000
Los Condores 0 00:00:00.000
Embalse 0 00:00:00.000
Berrotaran 0 00:00:00.000
Villa Maria 0 00:00:00.000

Diferencia

00:08:43.110
1 Vuelta

Diferencia

00:04:47.565
00:19:17.831
00:06:50.950
1 Vuelta
00:03:45.569
00:04:30.862
00:03:23.643
00:02:34.039

Diferencia

00:05:11.986
00:01:03.370

Vuelta 1l
00:28:06.592
00:37:07.351
00:40:43.178

Vuelta 1l
00:30:11.775
00:33:10.823
00:40:21.967
00:39:50.728
00:41:23.706
00:45:09.275
00:49:40.137
00:53:03.780
00:55:37.819

Vuelta 1
00:32:34.978
00:37:46.964
00:38:50.334

Vuelta 2
00:29:56.618
00:29:38.969

Vuelta 2
00:35:05.183
00:36:53.700
00:49:00.387
00:56:22.576
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N°
108
102
106
103
105
104
101
107

N°
206
201
205
202
204

N°
302

Piloto Localidad
Duartez, Gustavo Andres Embalse
Viel, Mariano Jesus Maria
Viel, Rodrigo Jesus Maria
Brunatto, Victor Alejandro Los Condores
Giordana, Giuliano Horacio Jesus Maria

Filippi, Gerardo Javier Cayetano Villa Maria

Roggero, Maximiliano Rio Tercero
Piloto Localidad

Busatto, Mauricio Adrian Elena

Romero, Marcos Hernan Villa Del Dique

Sottile, Franco Rio Cuarto

Walker, William Pozo del Molle

Ugalde, Marcelo Adolfo Cérdoba

Rizzi, Tomas
Mufioz, Bruno Agustin

Bonardo, Alexis Rio Tercero
Piloto Localidad
Cesarini, Lucas Jesus Maria

Brunatto, Gustavo Victor Los Condores
Masotti, Leonardo David Colonia Caroya
Farias, Cristian Mauricio Gabriel Villa Carlos Paz
Diaz, Javier Luciano Merlo

Piloto Localidad

Cagnone, Marcos David

Capilla Del Monte
Cipoletti Rio Negro

Capilla Del Monte

Vtas
3

= =W Wwww

Vtas
3
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QUAD PRO

Total
01:06:10.400
01:09:57.606
01:10:07.814
01:13:15.467
01:25:01.407
00:24:58.377
00:26:02.924

Promedio
00:22:03.467
00:23:19.200
00:23:22.603
00:24:25.153
00:28:20.467
00:24:58.377
00:26:02.923

QUAD JUNIOR

Total
01:11:22.808
01:17:29.708
01:28:49.494
01:31:16.894
01:16:33.082
00:24:47.295
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

QUAD MASTER A

Vtas
p

N N NN

Total
00:50:53.823
00:53:22.057
00:54:15.781
01:03:06.962
01:09:08.319

QUAD MASTER B

Vtas
2

Total
00:54:04.389

Promedio
00:23:47.600
00:25:49.900
00:29:36.497
00:30:25.630
00:38:16.540
00:24:47.293

Promedio
00:25:26.910
00:26:41.027
00:27:07.890
00:31:33.480
00:34:34.160

Promedio
00:27:02.193

Diferencia

00:03:47.206
00:00:10.208
00:03:07.653
00:11:45.940
2 Vuelta
00:01:04.547

Diferencia

00:06:06.900
00:11:19.786
00:02:27.400
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta

Diferencia

00:02:28.234
00:00:53.724
00:08:51.181
00:06:01.357

Diferencia

Vuelta 1l
00:22:06.295
00:24:57.677
00:25:04.339
00:25:32.924
00:36:08.823
00:24:58.377
00:26:02.924

Vuelta 1l
00:24:43.638
00:27:22.347
00:35:15.997
00:28:21.584
00:51:59.310
00:24:47.295

Vuelta 1
00:26:19.236
00:27:45.992
00:29:31.865
00:32:07.548
00:38:14.160

Vuelta 1
00:28:56.804

Vuelta 2
00:22:14.089
00:22:55.694
00:22:59.209
00:22:27.283
00:23:44.307

Vuelta 2
00:23:18.002
00:25:57.616
00:26:58.235
00:28:08.120
00:24:33.772

Vuelta 2
00:24:34.587
00:25:36.065
00:24:43.916
00:30:59.414
00:30:54.159

Vuelta 2
00:25:07.585

Vuelta 3
00:21:50.016
00:22:04.235
00:22:04.266
00:25:15.260
00:25:08.277

Vuelta 3
00:23:21.168
00:24:09.745
00:26:35.262
00:34:47.190
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A b WN

Pos N°
409
405
406
401
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411
403
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Capellano, Carlos Gustavo
Tapia, Santiago Ariel
Mattarucco, Sergio
Seimandi, Claudio Antonio
Santo, Hernn Ricardo

Piloto
Groff, Leonel
Escobedo, Agustin
Luna, Leonel Emilio
De Maria, Carlos Augusto
Latini, Giulio Mikael
Pereyra, Francisco Tomas

Sartori Savorgnano, Valentino

Borrachia, Agustn Pedro
Farias Baratce, Facundo
Cabrera, Matias Nahuel
Escobedo, Valentino
Cagnone, Sabrina

Descalificado

402

Vaamonde Martini, Franco

San Martin
San Martin
Rio Tercero
Despefiadero
Rio Tercero

Localidad
Cordoba
Las Varillas
Embalse
Villa Del Dique
Cordoba
La calera
Rio Cuarto
San Basilio
San Agustin
Laborde
Las Varillas
Capilla Del Monte

Cordoba

O N NDNN

2
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00:56:35.090
00:58:00.149
01:01:31.080
01:03:37.173
00:00:00.000

QUAD PROMOCIONAL
Vtas

Total
00:56:28.849
01:00:50.504
01:02:08.178
01:07:41.547
01:07:54.717
01:08:48.453
01:08:48.657
01:14:48.138
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:48:28.732

00:28:17.543
00:29:00.073
00:30:45.540
00:31:48.587

Promedio
00:28:14.423
00:30:25.250
00:31:04.087
00:33:50.773
00:33:57.357
00:34:24.227
00:34:24.327
00:37:24.067

00:24:14.367

00:02:30.701
00:01:25.059
00:03:30.931
00:02:06.093

Diferencia

00:30:31.468
00:32:21.463
00:34:57.359
00:30:41.042

Vuelta 1l
00:33:28.282
00:32:22.330
00:36:22.291
00:37:57.034
00:39:10.344
00:39:33.282
00:41:49.234
00:45:06.302

00:27:15.424

00:26:03.622
00:25:38.686
00:26:33.721
00:32:56.131

Vuelta 2
00:23:00.567
00:28:28.174
00:25:45.887
00:29:44.513
00:28:44.373
00:29:15.171
00:26:59.423

00:21:13.308



